SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI IHRACATI

01.08.2022 - 31.01.2023

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABD$)

43,491 240,762,754
2,356 6,712,564
3,508 15,252,645

49,355 262,727,963

2023 / OCAK AYI|
6,711 36,288,342
24 660,905
511 2,168,010
7,436 39,117,257

01.08.2021 - 31.01.2022

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABD$)

45,656 204,054,554
2,256 4,849,794
3,819 13,715,303

51,731 222,61 1

2022 / OCAK AYI|
4,658 23,460,318
122 257,595
557 2,268,354

5,337 25,986,267

Malatya

2/2/2023

FARK/TON
-2165
100
-311
-2376

2053
-98
-46

1909
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